2003 Gross Operating Revenue — Water

UTILITY

ALPAT WATER UTILITY, LLC

ANCHORAGE WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILITY
D/B/A MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE
COLLEGE UTILITIES CORPORATION

CRYSTAL CATHEDERALS WATER SYSTEM, INC.
DAWN DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
GOLDEN HEART UTILITIES, INC.

JOLLIFFE WATER D/B/A DANNY RAY AND KATHY
JANE JOLLIFFE
MCKINLEY UTILITIES, INC.

POTTER CREEK WATER COMPANY
SOUTH CENTRAL UTILITIES, INC.
SNOWSHOE WATER COMPANY

SPENARD HEIGHTS WATER SYSTEM D/B/A
WAYNE CATES

SWISS CASTLE ESTATES WATER WORKS D/B/A
RON ALLEVA

TRILLIUM CORPORATION

TOTAL

*CLASS DESCRIPTION

= $1,000,000
$500,000 > $1,000,000
$250,000 = $500,000
< $250,000
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NET PLANT

$47,759
$147,900,177

$10,248,704
$1,187,074
$34,475
$37,794,422
$20,552

$14,250
$288,936
$369,458
$9,379
$11,326

$8,009

$313,048
$198,247,569

GROSS
REVENUE
$25,380

$30,335,494

$2,251,551
$23,122
$101,030
$5,817,913
$20,149

$14,787
$47,054
$23,864
$19,793
$14,501

$13,002

$46,610
$38,754,250

NET INCOME

$15,211
$3,219,920

$364,187
$0
$13,716
$830,004
($616)

($9,485)
($479)
$2,259

($2,355)

($25,507)

$178

$(5,647)
$4,401,386

CUSTOMERS

75
52,575

1,979
200
169

6,206

57

46
110
64
30
0

40

38
61,589



