2003 Gross Operating Revenue – Water

UTILITY	CLASS*	NET PLANT	GROSS REVENUE	NET INCOME	CUSTOMERS
ALPAT WATER UTILITY, LLC	D	\$47,759	\$25,380	\$15,211	75
ANCHORAGE WATER AND WASTEWATER UTILITY D/B/A MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE	Α	\$147,900,177	\$30,335,494	\$3,219,920	52,575
COLLEGE UTILITIES CORPORATION	Α	\$10,248,704	\$2,251,551	\$364,187	1,979
CRYSTAL CATHEDERALS WATER SYSTEM, INC.	D	\$1,187,074	\$23,122	\$0	200
DAWN DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	D	\$34,475	\$101,030	\$13,716	169
GOLDEN HEART UTILITIES, INC.	Α	\$37,794,422	\$5,817,913	\$830,004	6,206
JOLLIFFE WATER D/B/A DANNY RAY AND KATHY JANE JOLLIFFE	D	\$20,552	\$20,149	(\$616)	57
MCKINLEY UTILITIES, INC.	D	\$14,250	\$14,787	(\$9,485)	46
POTTER CREEK WATER COMPANY	D	\$288,936	\$47,054	(\$479)	110
SOUTH CENTRAL UTILITIES, INC.	D	\$369,458	\$23,864	\$2,259	64
SNOWSHOE WATER COMPANY	D	\$9,379	\$19,793	(\$2,355)	30
SPENARD HEIGHTS WATER SYSTEM D/B/A WAYNE CATES	D	\$11,326	\$14,501	(\$25,507)	0
SWISS CASTLE ESTATES WATER WORKS D/B/A RON ALLEVA	D	\$8,009	\$13,002	\$178	40
TRILLIUM CORPORATION	D	\$313,048	\$46,610	\$(5,647)	38
TOTAL	-	\$198,247,569	\$38,754,250	\$4,401,386	61,589

*CLASS	DESCRIPTION
Α	≥ \$1,000,000
В	\$500,000 > \$1,000,000
С	\$250,000 ≥ \$500,000
D	< \$250,000